Z727.4 Austin.06/21/18

At TurnGo On

0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L 0.3 Lee Barton Dr

0.3 R 0.3 W Riverside Dr

0.6 S 0.2 Atthe traffic circle,
continue straight to stay
on W Riverside

Dr
0.8 L 0.3 SlstSt
1.2 R 2.4 W Cesar Chavez St
3.6 L 0.3 Tillery St
3.9 R 0.3 Eb5thst
4.1 L 0.6 Springdale Rd
47 R 0.4 BolmRd
51 L >.1 Turn left toward Walnut

Creek Hike and Bike
Trail/Walnut Creek
Trail

52 L >.1 Govalle Neighbrohood
Park Pedestrian
Walkway

5.2 S 0.8 Walnut Creek Hike and
Bike Trail/Walnut Creek
Trail

6 R 1  Slightright to stay on
Walnut Creek Hike and
Bike
Trail/Walnut Creek Trall

7 R 0.6 Walnut Creek Hike and
Bike Trail/Walnut Creek
Tralil turns
slightly right and
becomes Southern
Walnut Creek Trail 8

7.6 S 1.1 Southern Walnut Creek
Trail 9

8.7 S 4.2 Walnut Creek Hike and
Bike Trail/Walnut Creek

Trail

13 R 1.9 Johnny Morris Rd

149 R 0.3 LoyolalLn

15.1 R >.1 Walnut Creek Trail

15.2 L 1.7 Walnut Creek Hike and
Bike Trail/Walnut Creek
Trail

16.8 S 1.1 Southern Walnut Creek
Trail 9

18 S 0.6 Southern Walnut Creek
Trail 8

At TurnGo
185 L 1.6

20.1

20.2

20.3
20.7
21.7
22.6
23.4
23.8
24.3
24.3
25.4
25.4
25.8
26.1
26.4
26.6

26.9

27

27

27.1
27.1
27.1

OWonhhrr oo Dwnrr oo

| N ¥

0.1

>1

0.4

0.9
0.8
0.4
0.5
>.1
1.1
>1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

>1

>.1

>.1
>1
>.1
0.2

On

Southern Walnut Creek
Trail 8 turns slightly left
and becomes

Walnut Creek Hike and
Bike

Trail/Walnut Creek Trail
E Boggy Creek
Greenbelt Trail

Govalle Neighbrohood
Park Pedestrian
Walkway

Bolm Rd

Springdale Rd

Oak Springs Dr
Webberville Rd
Pedernales St

E 5th St

Chicon St

E 4th St

Turn right toward E 4th St
E 4th St

Guadalupe St

S 1st St

W Riverside Dr

At the traffic circle,
continue straight to stay
on W Riverside

Dr

Ann and Roy Butler Hike
and Bike Trail

Keep right to stay on Ann
and Roy Butler Hike and
Bike Trail

W Riverside Dr

S Lamar Blvd

W Riverside Dr

S Lamar Blvd

End of Ride



