ZZ27	n.06/21/18 On	At T			On Southern Walnut Creek		
0	un		Begin Ride	10.5	_	1.0	Trail 8 turns slightly left
>.1	1		Lee Barton Dr				and becomes
0.3			W Riverside Dr				Walnut Creek Hike and
0.6			At the traffic circle,				Bike
0.0	O	0.2	continue straight to stay				Trail/Walnut Creek Trail
			on W Riverside	20.1	S	0.1	
			Dr	20.1	Ü	0.1	Greenbelt Trail
0.8	ı	0.3	S 1st St	20.2	ı	> 1	Govalle Neighbrohood
1.2			W Cesar Chavez St	_0	_		Park Pedestrian
3.6	L		Tillery St				Walkway
3.9			E 5th St	20.3	R	0.4	•
4.1			Springdale Rd	20.7	R	-	Springdale Rd
4.7			Bolm Rd	21.7			-
5.1	L	>.1	Turn left toward Walnut				Webberville Rd
			Creek Hike and Bike	23.4	S	0.4	Pedernales St
			Trail/Walnut Creek	23.8	R	0.5	E 5th St
			Trail	24.3	L	>.1	Chicon St
5.2	L	>.1	Govalle Neighbrohood	24.3	R	1.1	E 4th St
			Park Pedestrian	25.4	R	>.1	Turn right toward E 4th St
			Walkway	25.4			
5.2	S	8.0	Walnut Creek Hike and	25.8	L	0.2	Guadalupe St
			Bike Trail/Walnut Creek	26.1	S	0.3	S 1st St
			Trail	26.4	R	0.2	W Riverside Dr
6	R	1	Slight right to stay on	26.6	S	0.3	At the traffic circle,
			Walnut Creek Hike and				continue straight to stay
			Bike				on W Riverside
			Trail/Walnut Creek Trail				Dr
7	R	0.6	Walnut Creek Hike and	26.9	R	>.1	•
			Bike Trail/Walnut Creek		_		and Bike Trail
			Trail turns	27	R	>.1	
			slightly right and				and Roy Butler Hike and
			becomes Southern	0.7	_		Bike Trail
<b>-</b> 0	_		Walnut Creek Trail 8	27			W Riverside Dr
7.6	S	1.1		27.1			S Lamar Blvd
0.7	C	4.0	Trail 9	27.1			W Riverside Dr
8.7	3	4.2	Walnut Creek Hike and	27.1	L	0.2	S Lamar Blvd
			Bike Trail/Walnut Creek Trail				End of Ride
13	R	1.9	Johnny Morris Rd				
14.9			Loyola Ln				
			Walnut Creek Trail				
15.2	L	1.7	Walnut Creek Hike and				
			Bike Trail/Walnut Creek				
4	_		Trail				
16.8	S	1.1	Southern Walnut Creek				
4.0	_	0.0	Trail 9				
18	S	0.6	Southern Walnut Creek				
			Trail 8				